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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Vegas Weekend Getaway

Framed Art 'Hunt and Peck' by Barbara Coppeck

Basket-Weekend of War (DVD player, DVDs and Popcorn)

1/4 of Beef (cut and wrapped)

Sleigh ride and Dinner for 2

Montana Silversmiths Necklace and Earrings

Weekend in Virginia and Nevada City (2 nights B&B) Dinner, Play tickets
Tour of Fire House and Ride in Fire Truck to event in Bozeman for Four
Porter Cable Cordless Drill and Bag

Foursome of Golf (Carts Included)

Handcrafted Fishing Net, box of Flies

Private Dinner for Four by chef Robin Hicks

Wire Sculpture 'Rooster’ by Antler Creek Wildlife Creations

Metzl and Wood Elk Wall Hanging

Limted Editicn Print-'Canada Geese'

2 tickets to Denver Bronca's VS Raiders game (date TBA} in Denver

2 Handdcrafted Cedar Lamps

Bronze Big Sky Carvers Statue ' Fishing Lesson'

]
Kindle
Macrame' Baby Bassinet

Noah's Ark Musical Fountain and Picture Frame

Childs Hocky Stick and hat

Child's Rocking Chair

Bed Bath and Beyond Cedar Ridge Comforter Set, Drapes and Tie Back
Give Thanks Quilt

Simms Headwaters Full Day Pack

Earring Holder and couple of sets earrings

Framed Black and White Photo of Creek

Gift Basket

Onyx Necklace and Earrings

$2,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$645.00
$130.00
$100.00
$400.00

$140.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$200.00
$125.00
$50.00
$150.00
$160.00
$150.00

$80.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$200.00
$75.00
$170.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.50
$64.00

Resort Closings Inc-Kelly Monson
Regi

Barb/vicki

Egbert Electric & Plumbing
Cashe' Creek Outfitters

Regi

Just an Experience/Trivent

City of Bozeman Fire Dept

Frank Harriman

Valley View Golf Course
Courtney and Chris golz

Big Sky Private Chef

Bev

Mike and Shannon Moran-Hausler
Jennifer Robhins

Lois Lee

Bob Stulc

Big Sky Carvers

Vicki Devantier
Regi

Regi

Regi /Second Wind Sports
Barhb

Regi

Regi

Simms
Regi/Bev

Regi

Montana Camp
Benjies

Alissa Ross
Regi
Barb
Barb
Barb
Regi
Regi/bev
Regi
Katie
Katie
Courtney
Barb
Bev
Shannon
Wade
Courtney
Bev
Shannon

Regi
Regi
Regi
Regi
Barb
Regi
Regi
Courthey
Regi
Regi
Bev
Regi




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Chitds Pcol Cue and case

Women's Fossil Watch

Sprinkler Winterization

Rustic Shelf and Welcome Windchimes

Bathroom Set and Painting

Basket of Baby ltems

Horsehair Braided Bracelet and Sterling Silver Earrings
Large Multi Colored Afghan

Framed Print of Boy and Rodeo Clown

Basket-Baby Goods

Basket-Wine Down

Basket-Garden Time

Handmade Baby Quiit-giri {twin bed size)

Handmade Baby Quilt-boy (twin bed size)

Women's Beauty items basket

White and Blue Diamond and Sterling Sitver Necklace
Braided metal Women's Necklace and Bracelet

Take 5 basket-Roab, soaps, bath Salts

Entry to Race for Indepence Race and Coffee Mug
Bamboo Pillow

2 children's hats, Child's Backpack, Stuffed Animals and Giggles Gift Card
White Diamond Sterling Silver Necklace

¥YBF makeup set, Nine West Small Purse, Women's Scarf
Saphire and Gold necklace

BrowWoax and tint

Beautiful Petrified Wood rock

Framed Photo 'Roper' by A Different Take

Hair cut/blow out, Nail Shellac

Framed Print of Country Church

Baby Afghan

Basket of Beauty Products

$35.00
$65.00
$100.00
$80.00
$40.00
$75.00
$28.00
$50.00
$60.00
$75.00
$60.00
$30.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$42.85
$100.00
$70.00
$25.00
$80.00
$75.00
$42.85
$130.00
$100.00
$30.00
$200.00
$25.00
$85.00
$25.00
$50.00
$115.00

Regi

Alissa

Four Season's Landscaping
Bev

Lindsey Kirby

Ashly and Phil Willett
Carters and Regi

Regi

Regi

Ashly and Phil Willett
Pat

Pat

Barb

Barb

Greg Hill

Riddle's Jewelry
Jensen's Jewelry

Barb

Reach

Nights Delight
Giggles and More/Second Wind Sports
Riddle's jewelry

Vicki Devantier/lensen's Jewelry
Gem Gallery
Indulgence

Jim Livermore

A Different Take-Dava
Vixen Salon

regi Johnson

Betty Kemp

Vixen Salon

regi

Regi

Bev

Bev
Lindsey
Courtney
Katie/Linds
regi

Regi
Courtney
Pat

Pat

Barb
Barb
Angie
Bev

Bev
Barb
Lindsey
Bev
Lindsey
Bev
Regi/Bev
Katie/Linds
Katie/Linds
Regi

Regi
Lindsey
regi

Bev
Lindsey




2 e S5.00 each or Arms length for $20.00
$100.00 Gift Card for Murdocks

$150.00 Gift Card from Tire Rama

PBR Golf Bag

Smith Optics Women's Ski Goggles

Stadium Seat

$100.00 Gift Certificate to Cashman's Nursery

Coffee Mug and Water Bottle
Insulated Lunch bag and Water bottle
Insulated Lunch bag and Water bottle
Hawks Card

Retractable Leash and Collar

Bouguet of Flowers

Duck Dynasty Wreath

$100.00
$150.00
$125.00
$90.00
$50.00
$100.00

$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00

$10.c0

it Starts with Me

Tire Rama

Angie

Alissa Ross

Spine and Sports Chiropractic
Regi

Children's Museum
Regi

Regi

Regi

Regi

Petco/Barb

Pat

Barb

Lindsey
Angie
Angie
Regi
Regi
Regi

Katie
Regi
Regi
Regi
Regi
Bev
Pat
Barh




Bronco colored Survivial Bracelets x 5

Gift Certificates for 1/2 off 2nd entrée with purchase of one x2
Selfie Stick

$10.00 gift certificates from Insty Prints x4

Gift Certrificate for Nogan's Café

2 smalf flower candles

Chocolate Bouguet

Baskin Robbins gift card

Free Pizza from Bob's Pizza x 2

16 oz double shot coffee x5

_$20.00 per Baloan

S 50.00 Gift Card

2 Moscow Mule Mugs

$ 25.00 Gift Card to Papa Murphy's
Montana Print on Canvas

$30.00 Gift Card

Brew Box

Basket-Thrive

Waomen's or Men's Hair Cut

Carved Cribbage Board

Cabeila's Big Game Hunter for Play Station 3
Stanley Socket Set

$20.00 gift Certificate for Rosa's Pizza
$25.00 Gift Certificate

(2) 510.00 gift Cards for Pita Pit

Gift Card -Jump Start Coffee

$ 100 gift card from Murdocks

$25.00

$25.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$19.95
$10.00

$12.50

$50.00
$46.00
$25.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$32.00
$35.00
$30.00
$39.99
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$100.00

Wade

The Mint

Vicki

Insty Prints

Nogan's Café

Vicki

The Chocolate Moose
Baskin Rohbins

Boi's Pizza

Jump start Expresso

Lee and Dads
Montana Copper/Barb
Brocke

Lindsey

The Bay

Reach

Janya Ballenger
Salon 33

Regi

Alissa Ross

True Value Hardware
Rosa's Pizza

LeNails

Pita Pit

Jump Start Coffee

It Starts with Me

Wade

Bev

Regi

Bev

Barh

Regi
Katig/Linds
Bev

Bev

regi

Bev

Barb
Courtney
Lindsey
bev
Lindsey
Lindsey
Bev

Regi

Regi

Bev

Bev

Bev
Katie/Linds
regi
Lindsey




