Regi	Benjies	\$64.00	Onyx Necklace and Earrings	29
Веч	Montana Camp	\$75.50	Gift Basket	28
Regi	Regi	\$75.00	Framed Black and White Photo of Creek	27
Regi	Regi/Bev	\$50.00	Earring Holder and couple of sets earrings	26
Courtney	Simms	\$170.00	Simms Headwaters Full Day Pack	25
Regi	Regi	\$75.00	Give Thanks Quift	24
Regi	Regi	\$200.00	Bed Bath and Beyond Cedar Ridge Comforter Set, Drapes and Tie Back	23
Barb	Barb	\$100.00	Child's Rocking Chair	22
Regi	Regi /Second Wind Sports	\$25.00	Childs Hocky Stick and hat	21
Regi	Regi	\$25.00	Noah's Ark Musical Fountain and Picture Frame	20
Regi	Regi	\$150.00	Macrame' Baby Bassinet	19
Regi	Vicki Devantier	\$80.00	Kindle	18
			SEEN SECTION	
Shannon	Big Sky Carvers	\$150.00	Bronze Big Sky Carvers Statue ' Fishing Lesson'	18
Bev	Bob Stulc	\$160.00	2 Handdcrafted Cedar Lamps	17
Courtney	Lois Lee	\$150.00	2 tickets to Denver Bronco's VS Raiders game (date TBA) in Denver	16
Wade	Jennifer Robbins	\$50.00	Limted Edition Print-'Canada Geese'	15
Shannon	Mike and Shannon Moran-Hausler	\$125.00	Metal and Wood Elk Wall Hanging	14
Bev	Bev	\$200.00	Wire Sculpture 'Rooster' by Antler Creek Wildlife Creations	13
Barb	Big Sky Private Chef	\$300.00	Private Dinner for Four by chef Robin Hicks	12
Courtney	Courtney and Chris golz	\$250.00	Handcrafted Fishing Net, box of Flies	11
Katie	Valley View Golf Course	\$200.00	Foursome of Golf (Carts Included)	10
Katie	Frank Harriman	\$140.00	Porter Cable Cordless Drill and Bag	9
Regi	City of Bozeman Fire Dept		Tour of Fire House and Ride in Fire Truck to event in Bozeman for Four	00
Regi/bev	Just an Experience/Trivent	\$400.00	Weekend in Virginia and Nevada City (2 nights B&B) Dinner, Play tickets	7
Regi	Regi	\$100.00	Montana Silversmiths Necklace and Earrings	6
Barb		\$130.00	Sleigh ride and Dinner for 2	5
Barb	Egbert Electric & Plumbing	\$645.00	1/4 of Beef (cut and wrapped)	4
Barb		\$100.00	Basket-Weekend of War (DVD player, DVDs and Popcorn)	ω
Regi		\$100.00	Framed Art 'Hunt and Peck' by Barbara Coppeck	2
Alissa Ross	Resort Closings Inc-Kelly Monson	\$2,000.00	Vegas Weekend Getaway	-
			NOLDIN PAI	
Collected By	Donated from	value	er Description of Item	number

61 62	60	59	58	57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30
	Basket of Beauty Products	Baby Afghan	Framed Print of Country Church	Hair cut/blow out, Nail Shellac	Framed Photo 'Roper' by A Different Take	Beautiful Petrified Wood rock	BrowWax and tint	Saphire and Gold necklace	YBF makeup set, Nine West Small Purse, Women's Scarf	White Diamond Sterling Silver Necklace	2 children's hats, Child's Backpack, Stuffed Animals and Giggles Gift Card	Bamboo Pillow	Entry to Race for Indepence Race and Coffee Mug	Take 5 basket-Roab, soaps, bath Salts	Braided metal Women's Necklace and Bracelet	White and Blue Diamond and Sterling Silver Necklace	Women's Beauty Items basket	Handmade Baby Quilt-boy (twin bed size)	Handmade Baby Quilt-girl (twin bed size)	Basket-Garden Time	Basket-Wine Down	Basket-Baby Goods	Framed Print of Boy and Rodeo Clown	Large Multi Colored Afghan	Horsehair Braided Bracelet and Sterling Silver Earrings	Basket of Baby Items	Bathroom Set and Painting	Rustic Shelf and Welcome Windchimes	Sprinkler Winterization	Women's Fossil Watch	Childs Pool Cue and case
	\$115.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$85.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$130.00	\$42.85	\$75.00	\$90.00	\$25.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$42.85	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$28.00	\$75.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$65.00	\$35.00
	Vixen Salon	Betty Kemp	regi Johnson	Vixen Salon	A Different Take-Dava	Jim Livermore	Induigence	Gem Gallery	Vicki Devantier/Jensen's Jewelry	Riddle's Jewelry	Giggles and More/Second Wind Sports	Nights Delight	Reach	Barb	Jensen's Jewelry	Riddle's Jewelry	Greg Hill	Barb	Barb	Pat	Pat	Ashly and Phil Willett	Regi	Regi	Carters and Regi	Ashly and Phil Willett	Lindsey Kirby	Bev	Four Season's Landscaping	Alissa	Regi
	Lindsey	Bev	regi	Lindsey	Regi	Regi	Katie/Linds	Katie/Linds	Regi/Bev	Bev	Lindsey	Веч	Lindsey	Barb	Веч	Bev	Angie	Barb	Barb	Pat	Pat	Courtney	Regi	regi	Katie/Linds	Courtney	Lindsey	Bev	Веу	Regi	regi

Entry to Childrens Museum x 4 Coffee Mug and Water Bottle Insulated Lunch bag and Water bottle Insulated Lunch bag and Water bottle Hawks Card Retractable Leash and Collar Bouquet of Flowers Duck Dynasty Wreath	\$100.00 Gift Card for Murdocks \$150.00 Gift Card from Tire Rama PBR Golf Bag Smith Optics Women's Ski Goggles Stadium Seat \$100.00 Gift Certificate to Cashman's Nursery
\$20.00 Children's Museum \$10.00 Regi \$5.00 Regi \$5.00 Regi \$10.00 Regi \$10.00 Petco/Barb Pat \$10.00 Barb	\$100.00 It Starts with Me \$150.00 Tire Rama \$125.00 Angie \$90.00 Alissa Ross \$50.00 Spine and Sports Chiropractic \$100.00 Regi
Katie Regi Regi Regi Bev	Lindsey Angie Angie Regi Regi Regi

Bronco colored Survivial Bracelets x 5	\$25.00	Wade	Wade
Gift Certificates for $1/2$ off 2nd entrée with purchase of one x2		The Mint	Веч
Selfie Stick	\$25.00	Vicki	Regi
\$10.00 gift certificates from Insty Prints x4	\$40.00	Insty Prints	Веу
Gift Certrificate for Nogan's Café	\$10.00	Nogan's Café	Barb
2 small flower candles	\$10.00	Vicki	Regi
Chocolate Bouquet	\$19.95	The Chocolate Moose	Katie/Linds
Baskin Robbins gift card	\$10.00	Baskin Robbins	Веу
Free Pizza from Bob's Pizza x 2	,	Bob's Pizza	Bev
16 oz double shot coffee x5	\$10 KO	Imp start Evances	i (
			ģ
SALLON GAME \$20.00 per Baloon			
\$ 50.00 Gift Card	\$50.00	Lee and Dads	Веу
2 Moscow Mule Mugs	\$46.00	Montana Copper/Barb	Barb
\$ 25.00 Gift Card to Papa Murphy's	\$25.00	Brooke	Courtney
Montana Print on Canvas	\$35.00	Lindsey	Lindsey
\$30.00 Gift Card	\$30.00	The Bay	bev
Brew Box	\$30.00	Reach	Lindsey
Basket-Thrive	\$100.00	Janya Ballenger	Lindsey
Women's or Men's Hair Cut	\$32.00	Salon 33	Веу
Carved Cribbage Board	\$35.00	Regi	Regi
Cabella's Big Game Hunter for Play Station 3	\$30.00	Alissa Ross	Regi
Stanley Socket Set	\$39.99	True Value Hardware	Bev
\$20.00 gift Certificate for Rosa's Pizza	\$20.00	Rosa's Pizza	Bev
\$25.00 Gift Certificate	\$25.00	LeNails	Bev
(2) \$10.00 gift Cards for Pita Pit	\$20.00	Pita Pit	Katie/Linds
Gift Card -Jump Start Coffee	\$30.00	Jump Start Coffee	regi
\$ 100 gift card from Murdocks	\$100.00	it Ctarte with MA	Lindsey